125XL Performance Curve 125LG Performance Curve 125XR Performance Curve
ETRI, Inc., 1503 Rocky River Road North • Monroe, NC  28110 • Tel. 704.289.5423 • Fax 704.283.7170
Part Number Bearings Voltage(VAC) Frequency(Hz) Current(mA) Input(watts) Noise(dBA) Speed(rpm) Airflow(cfm)
125XR-2282-090 Sleeve 115 50/60 200/180 16/15 44/48 2800/3200 94/113
125XR-0282-090 Ball
125XR-2281-090 Sleeve 220 50/60 125/105 18/15 44/48 2800/3200 94/113
125XR-0281-090 Ball
125LG-2282-010 Sleeve 115 50/60 200/160 16/13 38/40 2200/2500 74/85
125LG-0282-010 Ball
125LG-2281-090 Sleeve 220 50/60 110/90 18/15 38/40 2200/2500 74/85
125LG-0281-010 Ball
125XL-2282-030 Sleeve 115 50/60 135/115 12/10 30/32 1600/1750 53/57
125XL-0282-010 Ball
125XL-2281-030 Sleeve 220 50/60 75/65 12/10 30/32 1600/1750 53/57
125XL-0281-010 Ball
Model 125
AC FANS
Size: 120 mm x 38 mm (4.69” x 1.5”)